(;"N/ TTER VALE ART SOCIETY

ANNUAL ART EXHIBITION 2018 APPLICATION FORM
The Institute, Yonder Street, Ottery St. Mary  3rd - 11th August 2018

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM IN BLOCK LETTERS AND RETURN WITH A CHEQUE

(PAYABLE TO O.V.A.S.) FOR THE HANGING FEES TO :-
Mr Mike Bird, 10 Claremont Field, Ottery St. Mary EX11 1NP 01404 815642, to reach him

no later than the end of Wednesday 18th July. Please note no late entries will be accepted

NAME i )
ADDRESS i
TEL NO. i E-MAIL
MY TELEPHONE NUMBER MAY BE RELEASED TO A POTENTIAL BUYER YES/NO
I AGREE TO STEWARD TWICE AS A CONDITION OF ENTRY Signature

Title of work to be judged Categs:I;ybelow (seti::es) Ha::;ng Please leave blank
1
2
3
IReserve 1
|Reserve 2
IReserve 3

Unframed (max 6) not judged
1
2
3
4
| 5]
16
TOTAL FEES ENCLOSED £
IFor each work enter only one of these categories:-

-DRAWING -WATERCOLOUR -PASTEL -ACRYLIC
-OILS -SCULPTURE & 3D -MIXED MEDIA

JPrice exhibits in whole pounds
FRAMED MIN £40 UNFRAMED MIN £10




EXHIBITION JUDGING CATEGORIES 2014

-DRAWING

-WATERCOLOUR

-PASTEL

-OILS

-MIXED MEDIA

-ACRYLIC

-SCULPTURE & 3D

Visitors

Otter Any essentially linear art

Leonard Pargiter  Includes gouache,pen and wash
watercolour crayon

Society's Include oil pastel
David Young

Janet Laingmaid

Alwyn Crawshaw

Alice Comont Cup

South West Arts
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